Event 67: MSC Adenau K3 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1
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Kénig Luis
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Simons
BARTHOLOMAY
Breitbach Denis
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19.01.09
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MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Month

Klasse

Datum Sek/Rund

Kénig Luis
Mert

Vogel Jannik
Simons

IEARHHOIEGMAX
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10/04/17
09/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17

27,930
27,971
28,013
28,083
28,106
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Simons Maximilian
Breitbach Denis

Keienburg Jann
KOHNEN NIKLAS
Heidemeyer Nils
Lus Sascha

2 3 4

BARTHOLOMAY JULIA

5

6
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44,42
44,24
44,12
44,08
44,01
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49,071
48,662
47,675
48,548
48,608
47,616

30,275
30,286
31,205
31,333
31,414
31,440
31,492

28,513
28,245
28,482
29,072
28,549
28,514
29,108

666,056
666,281
686,500
689,317
691,097
691,689
692,833

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

0,225
20,444
23,261
25,041
25,633
26,777
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11
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16
17,

63,13364,28771,730
28,624
29,010
29,146
28,59329,607
28,72428,76528,935
28,65(128,58329,132
28,67428,76929,728
29,813
31,563
28,75028,829
28,49231,375
28,626
29,070
29,848
28,52929,235
28,51328,47928,532

29,05228,973
28,89528,605
28,82428,331
28,654

28,653
28,804
28,671
28,552
28,678
28,565
28,571
28,524

28,680
28,696

28,651
28,591
28,612

18
19
20
21
22

28,923
28,544
29,175

28,64228,24

28,91328,574
28,59¢29,571
29,80728,574
28,482

66,
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30,
29,
29,
29,547
29,
29,
30,
30,924
29,
29,949
29,
29,402
29,
29,
29,
29,
30,
29,
29,

473 67,727
29,223 29,229
35,870 30,114
29,997 31,138
29,649
29,391 28,839
29,084 29,044
29,130 29,574
30,018
31,664
28,852
32,587

70,689

068
741
51729,431

527
724
300 28,805
28,934
28,549
28,704
28,65928,658
31,404 30,451
28,914 28,813
29,197 29,365
30,459 31,319
28,644 28,707
28,574 28,514
29,097 29,379

522

489

302
085
305
266
461
132

67,069
29,667
30,114
30,239
29,189
29,697
29,499
29,574
30,072
31,324
29,171
30,923
29,203
29,159
29,908
30,677
29,559
29,210
29,212
29,108

07229,447 29,214

28,625

28,33% 28,496

29,

51¢ 28,889 28,842

30,043
30,221
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